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1 MELNIKOVA Angelina 54.566  AIN503 D

E  

14.2335.000

9.233

(1) 14.5006.200

8.300

(3) 12.7335.500

7.233

(23) 13.1005.500

7.700 -0.1

(12)

2 SUGIHARA Aiko 54.099  JPN589 D

E  

13.9004.600

9.300

(10) 13.4005.400

8.000

(19) 13.4335.800

7.633

(5) 13.3665.700

7.666

(4)

3 NEMOUR Kaylia 53.865  ALG508 D

E  

12.4335.000

7.733 -0.3

(93) 15.5337.100

8.433

(1) 13.2336.000

7.233

(8) 12.6665.100

7.566

(23)

4 ZHANG Qingying 53.699  CHN533 D

E  

13.1004.400

8.700

(46) 13.4005.700

7.700

(20) 14.3666.500

7.866

(1) 12.8335.200

7.733 -0.1

(21)

5 CAYLOR Dulcy 52.765  USA667 D

E  

14.0665.000

9.066

(4) 12.1005.200

6.900

(55) 13.3335.600

7.733

(6) 13.2665.500

7.766

(8)

6 SCHOENMAIER Karina 52.131  GER563 D

E  

14.0335.000

9.033

(6) 13.0665.000

8.066

(27) 12.1665.100

7.066

(45) 12.8665.500

7.366

(20)

7 ROSHCHINA Liudmila 52.065  AIN504 D

E  

13.5665.000

8.666 -0.1

(20) 14.1336.400

7.733

(8) 11.7665.500

6.266

(64) 12.6005.500

7.200 -0.1

(26)

8 KISHI Rina 51.965  JPN586 D

E  

13.9335.000

8.933

(9) 11.8005.500

6.300

(66) 12.6665.700

6.966

(26) 13.5665.700

7.866

(2)

9 WONG Leanne 51.865  USA669 D

E  

11.7334.400

7.633 -0.3

(108) 13.9005.700

8.200

(11) 13.1665.400

7.766

(10) 13.0665.300

7.766

(13)

10 PETISCO Alba 51.665  ESP549 D

E  

13.1664.600

8.866 -0.3

(38) 12.9335.400

7.533

(30) 12.3665.600

6.766

(34) 13.2005.300

7.900

(9)

11 EVANS Ruby 51.599  GBR559 D

E  

14.0005.000

9.000

(7) 11.6005.100

6.500

(75) 12.4335.100

7.333

(32) 13.5665.900

7.666

(3)

12 MARTIN Abigail 51.532  GBR561 D

E  

13.9005.000

8.900

(11) 12.9665.600

7.366

(29) 11.3665.200

6.166

(79) 13.3005.800

7.500

(6)

13 D'AMATO Asia 51.498  ITA581 D

E  

13.5665.000

8.566

(21) 13.1666.000

7.166

(25) 12.4665.200

7.266

(30) 12.3005.300

7.200 -0.2

(35)

14 VISSER Naomi 51.066  NED607 D

E  

13.0664.200

8.966 -0.1

(47) 14.0006.100

7.900

(9) 12.9005.200

7.700

(17) 11.1004.900

6.600 -0.4

(93)

15 BICKEL Lena 50.899  SUI647 D

E  

13.2334.200

9.033

(32) 12.7664.900

7.866

(34) 12.3005.000

7.300

(41) 12.6005.300

7.500 -0.2

(25)

16 TANSKANEN Kaia 50.866  FIN553 D

E  

13.3004.400

8.900

(28) 12.5005.200

7.300

(47) 11.9005.000

6.900

(59) 13.1665.500

7.666

(11)

17 STOEHR Silja 50.731  GER564 D

E  

13.2664.200

9.066

(30) 12.1665.500

6.666

(54) 13.1665.500

7.666

(11) 12.1335.200

6.933

(44)

18 FONT Laia 50.665  ESP548 D

E  

13.8335.000

8.833

(12) 12.1665.200

6.966

(53) 12.5335.200

7.333

(28) 12.1335.100

7.033

(43)

19 SCOTT Breanna 50.665  AUS511 D

E  

13.2004.200

9.000

(34) 12.5664.900

7.666

(41) 12.5335.600

6.933

(29) 12.3664.800

7.566

(29)

20 SZEKELY Zoja 50.632  HUN569 D

E  

12.8664.200

8.666

(66) 14.2006.300

7.900

(6) 12.2334.800

7.433

(43) 11.3334.100

7.233

(79)

21 MAYER Greta 50.632  HUN567 D

E  

13.3334.400

8.933

(26) 12.8335.000

7.833

(33) 11.4335.300

6.133

(77) 13.0335.400

7.633

(14)

22 ESCUDERO Marina 50.599  ESP547 D

E  

13.6335.000

8.633

(16) 12.5335.000

7.533

(44) 12.1005.500

6.600

(53) 12.3335.200

7.133

(31)

23 ESCALERA Natalia 50.532  MEX600 D

E  

13.5664.600

8.966

(19) 13.0335.800

7.233

(28) 11.0005.300

5.700

(91) 12.9335.300

7.633

(18)

24 ARTAMONOVA Sona 50.531  CZE542 D

E  

13.0334.200

8.833

(51) 12.1664.700

7.466

(52) 13.0665.800

7.266

(12) 12.2664.900

7.466 -0.1

(36)
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25 HRIBAR Lucija 50.498  SLO642 D

E  

13.1664.200

8.966

(37) 13.3005.500

7.800

(22) 11.9664.700

7.266

(55) 12.0664.600

7.466

(47)

26 CHARPY Lorette 50.132  FRA554 D

E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(40) 12.6335.700

6.933

(40) 12.1005.400

6.700

(52) 12.2664.900

7.366

(38)

27 MASOVA Vanesa 49.865  CZE543 D

E  

12.8004.200

8.900 -0.3

(72) 13.1665.500

7.666

(23) 11.7335.200

6.633 -0.1

(66) 12.1664.800

7.666 -0.3

(42)

28 GOLGOTA Denisa 49.832  ROU630 D

E  

13.3664.600

8.766

(24) 10.3004.800

5.500

(95) 12.8335.300

7.533

(19) 13.3335.600

7.733

(5)

29 PEROTTI Giulia 49.732  ITA583 D

E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(40) 12.0005.000

7.000

(60) 11.3335.600

5.733

(81) 13.2665.400

7.866

(7)

30 WU Anny 49.432  SUI648 D

E  

13.0004.200

8.800

(55) 12.4665.000

7.466

(49) 12.1334.800

7.333

(48) 11.8334.800

7.033

(51)

31 SCHAEFER Jesenia 49.365  GER562 D

E  

12.9664.200

8.866 -0.1

(56) 12.0004.900

7.100

(59) 11.9334.900

7.033

(58) 12.4664.900

7.566

(27)

32 SERBER Celia 49.299  FRA556 D

E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(44) 13.1005.200

7.900

(26) 10.8664.600

6.266

(97) 12.2334.800

7.533 -0.1

(39)

33 FINNEGAN Aleah 49.299  PHI620 D

E  

13.4004.600

8.800

(23) 11.7664.400

7.366

(67) 12.3334.400

7.933

(39) 11.8004.200

7.600

(53)

34 MIHAESCU Anamaria 49.232  ROU632 D

E  

13.3664.600

8.766

(24) 12.2664.800

7.466

(51) 11.3004.900

6.400

(82) 12.3005.000

7.300

(34)

35 WESTLUND Emelie 48.932  SWE649 D

E  

12.8334.200

8.633

(69) 12.7335.400

7.333

(37) 10.9334.100

6.833

(92) 12.4334.800

7.733 -0.1

(28)

36 PASS Ruby 48.732  AUS510 D

E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(40) 11.7005.500

6.200

(72) 12.3665.600

6.766

(34) 11.5334.700

6.833

(72)

37 WALKER Alana 48.599  JAM585 D

E  

12.9334.200

8.733

(59) 11.8665.200

6.666

(65) 11.8004.700

7.100

(61) 12.0004.700

7.300

(48)

38 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 48.565  CAN527 D

E  

14.0665.000

9.066

(4) 10.7335.200

5.533

(91) 11.4334.800

6.633

(75) 12.3335.500

7.033 -0.2

(32)

39 KUZMENKOVA Ulyana 48.499  AIN502 D

E  

12.9004.200

8.700

(62) 12.7335.100

7.633

(36) 11.1004.600

6.500

(85) 11.7664.700

7.066

(55)

40 SHIN Solyi 48.365  KOR594 D

E  

13.2004.600

8.600

(36) 11.7665.200

6.566

(70) 11.6335.300

6.333

(69) 11.7664.900

6.966 -0.1

(56)

41 TARHAN Bilge 48.298  TUR660 D

E  

13.0334.200

8.833

(51) 11.9664.600

7.366

(61) 11.6335.000

6.633

(68) 11.6664.600

7.066

(64)

42 LOCKERT Keisha 48.265  NOR609 D

E  

12.6664.200

8.566 -0.1

(78) 11.8664.000

7.866

(64) 12.1335.100

7.033

(50) 11.6004.100

7.500

(68)

43 McDONALD Jun 48.165  NZL612 D

E  

12.5333.800

8.733

(85) 12.5665.000

7.566

(42) 11.3335.100

6.233

(80) 11.7334.700

7.033

(58)

44 BLACK Gabrielle 47.833  CAN525 D

E  

13.6004.600

9.000

(18) 11.9334.300

7.633

(62) 10.8005.200

5.600

(100) 11.5005.300

6.300 -0.1

(73)

45 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR HM 47.798  ISL578 D

E  

13.0664.200

8.866

(48) 11.1333.900

7.233

(84) 12.0664.700

7.366

(54) 11.5334.600

6.933

(71)

46 STOIMENOVA Nikol 47.732  BUL523 D

E  

12.8664.200

8.666

(66) 11.7664.800

6.966

(69) 12.3004.800

7.500

(40) 10.8004.100

6.800 -0.1

(97)

47 YAP Amanda 47.666  SGP640 D

E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(44) 9.6333.000

6.633

(106) 13.3005.500

7.800

(7) 11.6334.600

7.033

(66)

48 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta 47.565  POL625 D

E  

12.6663.800

8.866

(76) 11.1004.900

6.200

(86) 12.1334.800

7.333

(48) 11.6664.500

7.166

(63)
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49 COSTA Mafalda 47.565  POR627 D

E  

12.2334.200

8.333 -0.3

(96) 11.3664.400

6.966

(79) 11.8665.000

6.866

(60) 12.1004.800

7.300

(45)

50 KUBON CV 47.266  NOR608 D

E  

13.0334.200

8.833

(51) 12.5004.600

7.900

(45) 10.4334.600

5.833

(107) 11.3004.700

6.900 -0.3

(82)

51 YEZHOVA Evelina 47.132  KAZ590 D

E  

12.7664.000

8.766

(74) 10.3004.500

5.800

(94) 12.1334.700

7.433

(47) 11.9334.700

7.233

(49)

52 GUNNARSDOTTIR LK 46.998  ISL579 D

E  

13.0664.200

8.866

(48) 11.7334.400

7.333

(71) 10.6664.500

6.166

(103) 11.5334.200

7.333

(69)

53 DROBNIAK Maria 46.866  POL624 D

E  

12.5003.600

8.900

(87) 11.3004.100

7.200

(82) 11.6004.800

6.800

(71) 11.4664.900

6.866 -0.3

(76)

54 ARIPOVA Dildora 46.799  UZB670 D

E  

12.1003.600

8.500

(99) 12.5005.000

7.500

(46) 11.9665.000

6.966

(56) 10.2334.100

6.433 -0.3

(104)

55 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma 46.532  ISL577 D

E  

12.5003.800

8.700

(90) 11.6665.100

6.566

(74) 11.1665.200

6.066 -0.1

(84) 11.2004.400

7.000 -0.2

(89)

56 ABDALLA Judy 46.266  EGY546 D

E  

12.5004.200

8.400 -0.1

(91) 12.5005.700

6.800

(48) 10.8664.800

6.066

(98) 10.4004.800

6.000 -0.4

(102)

57 MOERZ Charlize 46.231  AUT513 D

E  

13.7334.600

9.133

(15) 11.5664.800

6.766

(76) 7.9664.400

3.566

(126) 12.9665.600

7.466 -0.1

(17)

58 IVANENKO Viktoriia 46.065  UKR663 D

E  

12.8004.200

8.600

(73) 11.0334.600

6.433

(88) 10.7664.400

6.466 -0.1

(101) 11.4664.300

7.266 -0.1

(74)

59 HAUTALA Ada 46.065  FIN550 D

E  

12.9334.200

8.733

(59) 11.1664.800

6.366

(83) 11.0334.800

6.233

(88) 10.9335.000

6.233 -0.3

(95)

60 BOHLE Leni 45.932  AUT512 D

E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(40) 11.4334.500

6.933

(78) 9.1665.000

4.166

(122) 12.2004.700

7.500

(41)

61 YAP Emma 45.899  SGP641 D

E  

12.6333.800

8.833

(79) 10.0004.200

5.800

(99) 12.6665.300

7.366

(24) 10.6004.800

6.100 -0.3

(100)

62 PARENTE Mariana 45.498  POR628 D

E  

12.2663.600

8.666

(95) 12.0665.000

7.066

(57) 9.9334.900

5.033

(115) 11.2334.300

7.033 -0.1

(85)

63 GARCIA Haylee 45.098  PHI621 D

E  

12.7664.200

8.566

(75) 9.9335.000

4.933

(101) 10.8664.500

6.366

(96) 11.5334.500

7.033

(70)

64 TOESSEBRO Juliane 44.732  NOR610 D

E  

11.3663.000

8.366

(113) 10.6003.800

6.800

(93) 11.6004.500

7.100

(70) 11.1664.100

7.066

(90)

65 PAMUNGKAS SH 44.432  INA570 D

E  

12.9334.200

8.733

(59) 9.8002.600

7.200

(103) 10.2664.300

5.966

(108) 11.4334.300

7.133

(77)

66 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallica 44.266  INA571 D

E  

11.9003.400

8.500

(104) 10.6002.600

8.000

(92) 10.0004.200

5.800

(113) 11.7664.500

7.266

(54)

67 PRIJANOVIC Vita 43.699  SLO644 D

E  

12.5003.600

8.900

(87) 8.3003.700

4.600

(115) 11.7334.900

6.833

(65) 11.1664.100

7.066

(90)

68 YILDIZ Bengisu 43.665  TUR661 D

E  

11.7334.200

7.533

(109) 9.8664.900

4.966

(102) 10.9004.900

6.000

(94) 11.1664.300

6.866

(92)

69 RUECKER Thantida Sophia 43.465  THA653 D

E  

12.9664.200

8.766

(57) 8.7664.800

3.966

(113) 10.5004.400

6.100

(105) 11.2334.600

6.633

(87)

70 RODA Luana 43.333  PER619 D

E  

11.9003.200

8.700

(103) 9.6333.800

5.833

(107) 10.6004.100

6.600 -0.1

(104) 11.2004.100

7.100

(88)

71 ALIYEVA Daniz 43.198  AZE515 D

E  

12.6334.200

8.433

(82) 11.1334.800

6.333

(85) 9.3664.600

4.766

(119) 10.0664.600

5.566 -0.1

(106)

72 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria 42.965  BUL524 D

E  

12.1333.600

8.633 -0.1

(98) 10.0662.600

7.466

(97) 9.4664.200

5.266

(118) 11.3004.300

7.100 -0.1

(81)
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73 SVIKE Elana Aleksandra 42.598  LAT595 D

E  

11.6003.200

8.400

(110) 10.1663.800

6.366

(96) 10.4665.100

5.366

(106) 10.3664.100

6.266

(103)

74 ALVES Gabriela 42.398  POR626 D

E  

11.5003.200

8.600 -0.3

(111) 11.3664.500

6.866

(80) 8.0663.900

4.166

(125) 11.4664.500

7.066 -0.1

(75)

75 HAMIDI Sihem 42.266  ALG507 D

E  

12.6333.800

8.833

(79) 9.0002.800

6.200

(110) 9.9334.300

5.633

(114) 10.7004.200

6.600 -0.1

(99)

76 THORBURN Anne-Leen 42.066  NAM605 D

E  

12.0003.400

8.600

(100) 11.0334.300

6.733

(87) 9.5334.700

4.933 -0.1

(117) 9.5003.200

6.300

(111)

77 GUEVARA CORNEJO Marina 41.398  CRC537 D

E  

11.9663.400

8.566

(102) 7.2663.300

3.966

(116) 10.9004.200

6.700

(93) 11.2664.000

7.366 -0.1

(83)

78 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina 41.332  ROU631 D

E  

13.8335.000

8.833

(12)  

  

13.8336.200

7.633

(3) 13.6665.900

7.766

(1)

79 PATIL Anoushka 41.200  IND576 D

E  

11.8004.400

7.400

(106) 8.8003.200

5.600

(112) 10.1004.400

5.700

(110) 10.5004.500

6.000

(101)

80 CHORNA Daria 41.032  UKR662 D

E  

12.6333.800

8.833

(79) 6.8663.200

3.666

(117) 9.8004.700

5.100

(116) 11.7334.900

6.933 -0.1

(59)

81 FERNANDO Nuyara 40.765  SRI646 D

E  

12.1663.800

8.366

(97) 9.5002.900

6.600

(109) 8.9663.700

5.266

(123) 10.1334.000

6.133

(105)

82 VAELEN Lisa 40.599  BEL516 D

E  

14.0005.400

8.600

(8) 13.4335.300

8.133

(17)  

  

13.1665.300

7.866

(10)

83 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin 40.466  MGL604 D

E  

10.3003.200

7.400 -0.3

(116) 9.9333.700

6.233

(100) 10.2004.200

6.000

(109) 10.0333.500

6.633 -0.1

(107)

84 KALMYKOVA Anna 38.599  AIN501 D

E  

14.1005.400

8.700

(2)  

  

11.5665.600

5.966

(72) 12.9335.800

7.333 -0.2

(19)

85 CEDENO Alejandra 38.432  VEN672 D

E  

12.3334.200

8.433 -0.3

(94) 8.8664.000

4.866

(111) 7.5334.300

3.333 -0.1

(127) 9.7003.300

6.400

(110)

86 WEISBERG Sophia 38.299  BRA521 D

E  

12.8335.000

8.133 -0.3

(71) 12.7335.000

7.733

(35) 12.7335.000

7.733

(21)  

  

87 McDONALD Kate 38.266  AUS509 D

E  

 

  

14.2006.000

8.200

(4) 12.8335.000

7.833

(18) 11.2334.700

6.833 -0.3

(86)

88 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon 36.432  THA652 D

E  

12.6663.800

8.866

(76)  

  

11.4335.100

6.333

(76) 12.3334.900

7.433

(30)

89 NAVAS Karla 36.232  PAN616 D

E  

13.2334.600

8.633

(33) 11.6664.800

6.866

(73) DNS 

  

11.3334.800

6.533

(80)

90 GUERRA Paulina 35.899  MEX602 D

E  

13.3004.200

9.100

(27) 11.5334.700

6.833

(77) 11.0664.900

6.166

(87)  

  

91 PODOBED Ekaterina 35.632  FIN552 D

E  

13.2664.200

9.066

(30)  

  

11.4334.400

7.033

(74) 10.9334.600

6.333

(94)

92 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu 34.965  UZB671 D

E  

13.0334.200

8.833

(51) DNS 

  

11.0664.500

6.566

(86) 10.8664.700

6.466 -0.3

(96)

93 MATA Victoria 34.866  MEX603 D

E  

13.3004.600

8.700

(29) 9.7005.000

4.700

(104)  

  

11.8664.900

6.966

(50)

94 REID Freya 32.900  NZL613 D

E  

12.0003.800

8.300 -0.1

(101) 10.8004.700

6.100

(90) 10.1004.400

5.700

(110) DNS 

  

95 GAYEN Bidisha 28.400  IND574 D

E  

 

  

8.4002.600

5.800

(114) 9.2004.900

4.400 -0.1

(120) 10.8004.800

6.000

(98)

96 BLAKELY Skye 27.366  USA666 D

E  

 

  

14.1666.200

7.966

(7) 13.2005.800

7.500 -0.1

(9)  
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97 MEBAR Lisa 27.066  CMR535 D

E  

10.2003.200

7.000

(117) 4.6332.000

2.633

(118) 5.7002.000

3.700

(128) 6.5332.200

4.433 -0.1

(115)

98 BLACK Elsabeth 26.932  CAN526 D

E  

 

  

13.4665.900

7.566

(16) 13.4665.800

7.666

(4)  

  

99 ROBERSON Joscelyn 26.633  USA668 D

E  

13.6335.000

8.633

(16)  

  

 

  

13.0006.100

6.900

(16)

100 BARZASI Chiara 26.566  ITA580 D

E  

 

  

13.6335.900

7.733

(14) 12.9335.300

7.633

(16)  

  

101 SARAIVA Flavia 26.466  BRA519 D

E  

 

  

 

  

13.8335.500

8.333

(2) 12.6335.400

7.233

(24)

102 WESTLUND Nathalie 26.433  SWE650 D

E  

 

  

13.6335.700

7.933

(13) 12.8005.100

7.700

(20)  

  

103 van EIJKEN Ming 25.933  FRA557 D

E  

12.9334.000

9.033 -0.1

(58)  

  

 

  

13.0005.600

7.400

(15)

104 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin 25.833  RSA637 D

E  

 

  

13.4005.900

7.500

(21) 12.4335.000

7.433

(31)  

  

105 EOM Dohyun 25.332  KOR591 D

E  

 

  

12.6665.300

7.366

(39) 12.6666.000

6.666

(27)  

  

106 HWANG Seohyun 25.199  KOR592 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.9666.300

6.666

(15) 12.2335.100

7.133

(40)

107 OKAMURA Mana 25.166  JPN588 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.3665.800

6.566

(37) 12.8005.400

7.500 -0.1

(22)

108 FIORAVANTI Emma 25.133  ITA582 D

E  

13.4004.400

9.000

(22)  

  

 

  

11.7335.600

6.533 -0.4

(60)

109 YEAP Kang Xian 25.066  MAS598 D

E  

12.9004.200

8.700

(62)  

  

12.1665.200

6.966

(46)  

  

110 PONIZILOVA Dominika 25.000  CZE544 D

E  

13.2004.400

8.800

(35)  

  

 

  

11.8004.100

7.700

(52)

111 MALABUYO Emma 24.700  PHI622 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.4004.900

7.500

(33) 12.3004.600

7.700

(33)

112 BROWN Georgia-Rose 24.632  NZL611 D

E  

 

  

12.4665.700

6.766

(50) 12.1664.600

7.566

(44)  

  

113 BINER Ceren 24.532  TUR658 D

E  

DNS 

  

12.5665.100

7.466

(43) 11.9665.100

6.866

(57) DNS 

  

114 TSITAVETS Alena 24.366  AIN505 D

E  

 

  

13.1665.700

7.466

(24) 11.2004.200

7.000

(83)  

  

115 LOBOK Diana 24.166  UKR664 D

E  

 

  

12.0335.200

6.833

(58) 12.1335.600

6.633 -0.1

(51)  

  

116 FLORES Mariangela 24.032  MEX601 D

E  

 

  

 

  

11.7664.500

7.266

(62) 12.2664.800

7.466

(37)

117 AMANKWAAH SEA 23.833  GBR558 D

E  

 

  

12.1005.600

6.500

(56)  

  

11.7335.000

7.033 -0.3

(57)

118 NHLEKO Buhle 23.766  RSA636 D

E  

12.5004.200

8.400 -0.1

(91)  

  

 

  

11.2664.400

6.966 -0.1

(84)

119 SOARES Julia 23.600  BRA520 D

E  

 

  

 

  

11.5005.300

6.300 -0.1

(73) 12.1005.300

7.200 -0.4

(46)

120 HERON Hillary 23.566  PAN615 D

E  

12.5664.200

8.666 -0.3

(84) DNS 

  

11.0004.600

6.500 -0.1

(90) DNS 
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121 COUTINHO Julia 23.399  BRA518 D

E  

DNS 

  

11.7664.700

7.066

(68)  

  

11.6335.100

6.533

(67)

122 DARIES Naveen 23.366  RSA635 D

E  

 

  

 

  

11.7004.800

6.900

(67) 11.6664.600

7.066

(64)

123 WUTSCHKA Aurea 23.166  AUT514 D

E  

 

  

DNS 

  

11.7665.300

6.466

(63) 11.4004.200

7.200

(78)

124 DARIES Zelme 22.933  RSA634 D

E  

12.9004.200

8.700

(62) 10.0333.900

6.133

(98)  

  

 

  

125 VLKOVA Alice 22.766  CZE545 D

E  

 

  

11.9334.700

7.233

(63) 10.8334.500

6.333

(99)  

  

125 DIAZ Fabiola 22.766  PER617 D

E  

DNS 

  

11.3664.600

6.766

(81) 11.4005.200

6.200

(78) DNS 

  

127 CHAO Pin-Yen 22.666  TPE654 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.6665.400

7.266

(25) 10.0004.300

5.700

(108)

128 TAN Alena 22.633  SGP639 D

E  

 

  

10.9332.900

8.033

(89)  

  

11.7004.400

7.300

(62)

129 TENEKU Moira 22.632  CMR536 D

E  

11.4003.200

8.200

(112) 0.0001.800

1.966 -4.0

(119) 3.8662.600

1.266

(129) 7.3662.600

4.866 -0.1

(114)

130 GOH Emma 22.533  SGP638 D

E  

12.5003.600

8.900

(87)  

  

10.0334.400

5.633

(112)  

  

131 GANGULY Swastika 21.999  IND573 D

E  

12.8334.400

8.433

(70)  

  

9.1663.800

5.366

(121)  

  

132 GEORGIEVA Valentina 21.266  BUL522 D

E  

12.5335.000

7.833 -0.3

(86)  

  

8.7334.600

4.133

(124)  

  

133 CHAN Cheuk Lam 20.833  HKG565 D

E  

 

  

 

  

11.0335.100

6.033 -0.1

(89) 9.8004.200

5.900 -0.3

(109)

134 YULO Elaiza Andriel 20.500  PHI623 D

E  

11.0003.600

7.400

(114) 9.5002.600

6.900

(108)  

  

 

  

135 HOLMES Danyella 20.499  JAM584 D

E  

 

  

9.6332.800

6.833

(105) 10.8664.600

6.366 -0.1

(95)  

  

136 TELLO Seema 18.166  SYR651 D

E  

10.4001.600

8.800

(115)  

  

 

  

7.7663.200

4.566

(113)

137 YANG Fanyuwei 14.566  CHN532 D

E  

 

  

14.5666.400

8.166

(2)  

  

 

  

138 VASILEVA Leila 14.200  AIN506 D

E  

 

  

14.2006.200

8.000

(5)  

  

 

  

139 DENG Yalan 14.100  CHN531 D

E  

14.1005.400

8.700

(2)  

  

 

  

 

  

140 VEERMAN Sanna 13.966  NED606 D

E  

 

  

13.9666.100

7.866

(10)  

  

 

  

141 NGUYEN Thi Quynh Nhu 13.833  VIE674 D

E  

13.8335.200

8.633

(14)  

  

 

  

 

  

142 CZIFRA Bettina Lili 13.733  HUN566 D

E  

 

  

13.7335.800

7.933

(12) DNS 

  

 

  

143 NAKAMURA Haruka 13.500  JPN587 D

E  

 

  

13.5006.100

7.400

(15)  

  

 

  

144 KUUSIKKO Maisa 13.433  FIN551 D

E  

 

  

13.4336.100

7.333

(18)  
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145 OLSEN Shallon 13.166  CAN528 D

E  

13.1665.000

8.466 -0.3

(39)  

  

 

  

 

  

146 WU Sing-Fen 13.066  TPE657 D

E  

13.0664.400

8.666

(50)  

  

 

  

 

  

147 TRTNIK Zala 13.000  SLO645 D

E  

 

  

 

  

13.0005.200

7.800

(13)  

  

148 TING Hua-Tien 12.966  TPE656 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.9665.400

7.566

(14)  

  

149 LEE Yunseo 12.900  KOR593 D

E  

 

  

12.9005.800

7.100

(32)  

  

 

  

149 OPREA Ella 12.900  ROU633 D

E  

 

  

12.9005.400

7.500

(31)  

  

 

  

149 KYSSELEF Tjasa 12.900  SLO643 D

E  

12.9004.600

8.400 -0.1

(65)  

  

 

  

 

  

152 PINTO ADASME Makarena 12.866  CHI529 D

E  

12.8664.600

8.566 -0.3

(68)  

  

 

  

DNS 

  

153 ZELCIC Tina 12.733  CRO541 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.7335.200

7.533

(22)  

  

154 YEOH Li Wen 12.700  MAS599 D

E  

 

  

12.7005.600

7.100

(38)  

  

 

  

155 KORENT Tijana 12.566  CRO538 D

E  

12.5663.800

8.766

(83)  

  

 

  

 

  

156 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 12.366  FRA555 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.3665.900

6.566 -0.1

(36)  

  

156 LEAT Alia Neve 12.366  GBR560 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.3665.900

6.466

(38)  

  

158 ZHOU Yaqin 12.300  CHN534 D

E  

 

  

 

  

12.3006.100

6.200

(42)  

  

159 NAYAK Pranati 11.833  IND575 D

E  

11.8334.800

7.133 -0.1

(105)  

  

 

  

 

  

160 HAMED Salma 11.733  QAT629 D

E  

11.7333.200

8.533

(107)  

  

 

  

DNS 

  

161 SIKIC KAUCIC Antea 11.700  CRO539 D

E  

 

  

 

  

 

  

11.7004.700

7.300 -0.3

(61)

162 LAI Pin-Ju 10.733  TPE655 D

E  

 

  

 

  

10.7335.000

5.733

(102)  

  

163 MATIUSHENKO Sofiia 09.033  UKR665 D

E  

 

  

 

  

 

  

9.0334.100

5.033 -0.1

(112)

164 RENGGANIS Larasati 00.000  INA572 D

E  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 VANSTEENKISTE Jade DNS  BEL517 D

E  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 SANTI Franchesca DNS  CHI530 D

E  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 PETER Sara DNS  HUN568 D

E  

DNS 

  

 

  

 

  

DNS 
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Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Rk Apparatus Rank

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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